
भारतीय प्रबधं ससं्थान इंदौर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT INDORE 
PRABANDH SHIKHAR, RAU-PITHAMPUR ROAD, INDORE – 453556 

PHONE: +91-731-2439630-33; FAX: +91-731-2439800 

 

CORRIGENDUM-1 

 

No.: IIMI/2019-20/44/Corrigendum-1                                    19-December-2019 

 

The following amendment has been made in Tender No. IIMI/2019-20/44 dated 13-12-2019 

for Supply and Installation of Revolving Chairs: 

 

 Color of the Chair shall be Blue for Fabric. 

 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

 
                                                                                                                                        Sd/- 

Officer (Stores & Purchase) 

 

 


